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OFFICIALS
Technical Controller
Technical Specialist
Referee

JUDGES
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 7

OPERATORS
DVO

DVO

Technical support

Open DB Synchro ver. 18/19.3
Element DB Synchro ver. 18/19.1

ClubCompFS Synchro ver. 6.0.4, 2019-01-18

Sjoslaget 2019

Ungdom SYNCHRO _ff

2019-03-23
2019-03-24

30m*60m
Very Good
6
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Amanda Bergkvist
Sara Johansson
Marie Mattson
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Emma Wikberg
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Jenni Honkila
Suvi Oksanen

Created: 2019-03-23, 09:34:09
Created: 2018-11-25, 11:11:14
Created: 2019-03-24, 15:24:07

Free Skating
Free Skating

1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2

1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2

Angereds Konstakningsklubb
Tjorns Konstakningsklubb
Tjorns Konstakningsklubb

Stockholms ASK

F. Ytterby Kungéalvs Konstakare
Tjorns Konstakningsklubb
Tjorns Konstakningsklubb

F. Ytterby Kungéalvs Konstakare
Tjorns Konstakningsklubb



